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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Brown     (4700m, 65m)
1-118 2-127 3-128 4-126 5-141 6-135 7-105 8-131 9-140 10-117

11-106 F

1. Dimitrov Kaloyan BM14-15 108:37 11:01:59 (3) 11:13:03 (3) 11:18:46 (3) 11:55:34 (6) 12:09:44 (5) 12:14:12 (4) 12:18:13 (4) 12:23:32 (4) 12:25:48 (4) 12:36:09 (1)

05:55 (3) 11:04 (5) 05:43 (5) 36:48 (10) 14:10 (5) 04:28 (1) 04:01 (1) 05:19 (1) 02:16 (1) 10:21 (2)

12:41:46 (1) 12:44:41 (1)

05:37 (1) 02:55 (5)

2. Fletcher Mac BM16-17 120:47 10:19:00 (4) 10:28:39 (2) 10:33:36 (2) 11:01:40 (2) 11:14:24 (1) 11:19:47 (1) 11:26:31 (1) 11:33:30 (1) 11:38:46 (1) 12:04:04 (2)

06:26 (4) 09:39 (4) 04:57 (1) 28:04 (8) 12:44 (3) 05:23 (4) 06:44 (3) 06:59 (5) 05:16 (4) 25:18 (7)

12:10:37 (2) 12:13:21 (2)

06:33 (4) 02:44 (2)

3. Alarcon Ben BM16-17 122:47 10:19:04 (8) 10:28:37 (4) 10:33:34 (4) 11:01:43 (3) 11:14:15 (2) 11:19:25 (2) 11:26:44 (2) 11:33:24 (2) 11:38:41 (2) 12:04:11 (4)

08:25 (8) 09:33 (2) 04:57 (1) 28:09 (9) 12:32 (1) 05:10 (2) 07:19 (8) 06:40 (3) 05:17 (5) 25:30 (9)

12:10:33 (3) 12:13:26 (3)

06:22 (3) 02:53 (4)

4. White Jonathan BM14-15 123:13 10:19:08 (9) 10:28:45 (5) 10:33:43 (5) 11:01:39 (4) 11:14:14 (3) 11:19:36 (3) 11:26:52 (3) 11:33:45 (3) 11:38:49 (3) 12:04:14 (5)

08:56 (9) 09:37 (3) 04:58 (3) 27:56 (7) 12:35 (2) 05:22 (3) 07:16 (7) 06:53 (4) 05:04 (3) 25:25 (8)

12:10:35 (4) 12:13:25 (4)

06:21 (2) 02:50 (3)

5. Betancourt Mejia Loriana BF18+ 127:37 10:23:54 (10) 10:35:45 (6) 10:48:26 (6) 11:02:16 (1) 11:26:11 (4) 11:34:20 (5) 11:44:15 (5) 11:51:22 (5) 11:56:18 (5) 12:06:17 (3)

09:39 (10) 11:51 (6) 12:41 (11) 13:50 (1) 23:55 (10) 08:09 (7) 09:55 (9) 07:07 (6) 04:56 (2) 09:59 (1)

12:16:36 (5) 12:21:52 (5)

10:19 (9) 05:16 (9)

6. Bergman Sydney BF-13 139:27 10:08:14 (5) 10:41:35 (9) 10:52:37 (9) 11:09:32 (9) 11:25:53 (7) 11:34:12 (7) 11:40:56 (6) 11:49:20 (8) 11:55:26 (6) 12:06:54 (7)

06:56 (5) 33:21 (10) 11:02 (9) 16:55 (5) 16:21 (6) 08:19 (9) 06:44 (3) 08:24 (9) 06:06 (6) 11:28 (5)

12:15:44 (6) 12:20:45 (6)

08:50 (6) 05:01 (7)

7. Bergman Heather BF18+ 139:51 10:08:19 (6) 10:41:37 (9) 10:52:33 (8) 11:09:25 (7) 11:26:15 (8) 11:34:18 (8) 11:41:09 (7) 11:48:37 (6) 11:55:48 (7) 12:06:56 (7)

06:59 (6) 33:18 (9) 10:56 (8) 16:52 (4) 16:50 (7) 08:03 (5) 06:51 (6) 07:28 (7) 07:11 (8) 11:08 (4)

12:16:04 (7) 12:21:11 (7)

09:08 (7) 05:07 (8)

8. Bergman Jason BM18+ 139:58 10:08:18 (7) 10:41:32 (8) 10:52:44 (10) 11:09:27 (8) 11:26:19 (9) 11:34:25 (9) 11:41:11 (8) 11:48:58 (7) 11:55:46 (8) 12:06:50 (6)

07:02 (7) 33:14 (8) 11:12 (10) 16:43 (3) 16:52 (8) 08:06 (6) 06:46 (5) 07:47 (8) 06:48 (7) 11:04 (3)

12:16:21 (8) 12:21:14 (8)

09:31 (8) 04:53 (6)

9. Williams Holland BF16-17 157:42 10:14:23 (11) 10:59:32 (11) 11:09:15 (11) 11:23:54 (10) 11:36:44 (10) 11:44:57 (10) 11:50:54 (9) 11:56:56 (9) 12:12:23 (9) 12:29:44 (9)

11:07 (11) 45:09 (11) 09:43 (7) 14:39 (2) 12:50 (4) 08:13 (8) 05:57 (2) 06:02 (2) 15:27 (9) 17:21 (6)

12:38:22 (9) 12:40:58 (9)

08:38 (5) 02:36 (1)

Brown Aidan BM16-17 dnf 10:18:52 (2) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

05:43 (2) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- 10:13:09

----

Dimitrov Kiril BM18+ dnf 10:57:27 (1) 11:04:42 (1) 11:10:14 (1) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

03:25 (1) 07:15 (1) 05:32 (4) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- 10:54:02

----

Dimitrov Mihail BM16-17 dnf 11:07:38 (12) 11:30:12 (7) 11:37:04 (7) 11:54:21 (5) 12:12:22 (6) 12:26:47 (6) ---- ---- ---- ----

12:30 (12) 22:34 (7) 06:52 (6) 17:17 (6) 18:01 (9) 14:25 (10) ---- ---- ---- ----

---- 10:55:08

----

Green     (5700m, 120m)
1-101 2-143 3-132 4-123 5-141 6-102 7-103 8-136 9-104 10-105

11-121 12-144 13-120 14-106 F

1. Hrouza Jan G-REC 67:00 10:28:35 (2) 10:34:46 (1) 10:39:16 (1) 10:45:34 (1) 10:47:51 (1) 10:50:28 (1) 10:56:15 (1) 11:02:44 (1) 11:07:11 (1) 11:10:27 (1)

06:35 (2) 06:11 (1) 04:30 (1) 06:18 (3) 02:17 (6) 02:37 (1) 05:47 (3) 06:29 (1) 04:27 (1) 03:16 (2)

11:13:05 (1) 11:18:51 (1) 11:21:54 (1) 11:25:12 (1) 11:29:00 (1)

02:38 (1) 05:46 (1) 03:03 (1) 03:18 (4) 03:48 (11)

2. Ray Angus GM18+ 98:05 10:20:00 (4) 10:28:34 (2) 10:34:27 (2) 10:41:34 (2) 10:43:31 (2) 10:47:10 (2) 10:53:58 (2) 11:05:16 (2) 11:15:14 (2) 11:19:31 (2)

07:09 (4) 08:34 (2) 05:53 (2) 07:07 (4) 01:57 (5) 03:39 (11) 06:48 (6) 11:18 (12) 09:58 (11) 04:17 (6)

11:26:17 (2) 11:33:21 (2) 11:42:09 (2) 11:47:33 (2) 11:50:56 (2)

06:46 (12) 07:04 (4) 08:48 (11) 05:24 (14) 03:23 (5)

3. Zamora Luis Leonardo GM18+ 104:10 10:30:10 (6) 10:44:52 (6) 10:52:50 (4) 11:01:50 (4) 11:05:01 (4) 11:09:10 (4) 11:15:32 (4) 11:27:02 (5) 11:34:48 (4) 11:40:31 (5)

09:35 (6) 14:42 (11) 07:58 (4) 09:00 (13) 03:11 (12) 04:09 (15) 06:22 (5) 11:30 (14) 07:46 (5) 05:43 (15)

11:43:51 (3) 11:51:35 (3) 11:57:20 (3) 12:00:46 (3) 12:04:45 (3)

03:20 (4) 07:44 (7) 05:45 (6) 03:26 (8) 03:59 (12)

4. Mohler Lucas GM18+ 108:47 10:20:16 (7) 10:30:09 (3) 10:46:05 (6) 10:57:25 (6) 10:59:18 (6) 11:02:06 (6) 11:07:47 (5) 11:15:11 (4) 11:22:40 (3) 11:26:21 (3)

10:20 (7) 09:53 (3) 15:56 (15) 11:20 (19) 01:53 (4) 02:48 (3) 05:41 (2) 07:24 (5) 07:29 (4) 03:41 (3)

11:38:31 (4) 11:45:25 (4) 11:50:36 (4) 11:54:42 (4) 11:58:43 (4)

12:10 (18) 06:54 (3) 05:11 (5) 04:06 (11) 04:01 (13)

5. McMorrough Anthony GM18+ 109:00 10:28:48 (11) 10:57:49 (15) 11:06:02 (15) 11:11:48 (14) 11:14:22 (12) 11:17:45 (12) 11:26:46 (9) 11:33:44 (8) 11:39:56 (6) 11:44:06 (6)

13:33 (11) 29:01 (17) 08:13 (6) 05:46 (1) 02:34 (8) 03:23 (7) 09:01 (9) 06:58 (2) 06:12 (3) 04:10 (4)

11:46:52 (6) 11:54:16 (6) 11:58:23 (6) 12:01:36 (5) 12:04:15 (5)

02:46 (3) 07:24 (6) 04:07 (2) 03:13 (2) 02:39 (1)

6. Freedman Nick GM18+ 110:51 10:27:37 (14) 10:57:25 (19) 11:05:34 (18) 11:11:43 (16) 11:14:17 (16) 11:17:35 (15) 11:26:47 (13) 11:33:51 (10) 11:39:50 (8) 11:44:09 (8)

14:14 (14) 29:48 (19) 08:09 (5) 06:09 (2) 02:34 (8) 03:18 (6) 09:12 (10) 07:04 (3) 05:59 (2) 04:19 (7)

11:46:50 (7) 11:54:08 (7) 11:58:18 (7) 12:01:31 (7) 12:04:14 (6)

02:41 (2) 07:18 (5) 04:10 (3) 03:13 (2) 02:43 (2)

7. Juno Joshua GM16-17 112:03 10:19:54 (9) 10:30:57 (5) 10:48:13 (8) 10:57:41 (8) 10:59:28 (8) 11:02:09 (8) 11:07:42 (6) 11:15:02 (6) 11:23:05 (5) 11:26:14 (4)

11:37 (9) 11:03 (5) 17:16 (16) 09:28 (16) 01:47 (1) 02:41 (2) 05:33 (1) 07:20 (4) 08:03 (6) 03:09 (1)

11:39:08 (5) 11:45:48 (5) 11:50:44 (5) 11:54:59 (6) 12:00:20 (7)

12:54 (19) 06:40 (2) 04:56 (4) 04:15 (12) 05:21 (17)

8. Garner Charlie GM18+ 137:11 10:00:16 (16) 10:10:11 (7) 10:18:29 (5) 10:27:58 (5) 10:31:54 (5) 10:36:29 (5) 10:56:38 (8) 11:05:30 (9) 11:13:52 (9) 11:19:01 (9)

14:52 (16) 09:55 (4) 08:18 (7) 09:29 (17) 03:56 (16) 04:35 (17) 20:09 (19) 08:52 (6) 08:22 (7) 05:09 (11)

11:22:59 (8) 11:31:32 (8) 11:49:51 (8) 11:55:57 (8) 12:02:35 (8)

03:58 (5) 08:33 (10) 18:19 (19) 06:06 (17) 06:38 (19)

9. Harris Aubrey GF16-17 137:16 10:24:42 (15) 10:37:17 (8) 10:47:04 (7) 10:58:04 (7) 10:59:56 (7) 11:02:48 (7) 11:11:18 (7) 11:26:54 (7) 11:35:56 (7) 11:40:23 (7)

14:32 (15) 12:35 (6) 09:47 (11) 11:00 (18) 01:52 (3) 02:52 (4) 08:30 (8) 15:36 (18) 09:02 (9) 04:27 (8)

11:48:54 (9) 11:59:06 (9) 12:17:03 (9) 12:22:28 (9) 12:27:26 (9)

08:31 (14) 10:12 (15) 17:57 (18) 05:25 (15) 04:58 (16)

10. Edwards Benjamin GM16-17 141:39 10:34:07 (17) 10:46:46 (9) 11:04:27 (11) 11:13:22 (10) 11:17:35 (11) 11:21:34 (11) 11:31:22 (11) 11:41:23 (12) 12:03:56 (13) 12:09:19 (13)

14:58 (17) 12:39 (7) 17:41 (19) 08:55 (11) 04:13 (17) 03:59 (13) 09:48 (12) 10:01 (10) 22:33 (17) 05:23 (12)

12:14:40 (12) 12:23:34 (12) 12:33:54 (12) 12:37:16 (11) 12:40:48 (10)

05:21 (8) 08:54 (13) 10:20 (14) 03:22 (6) 03:32 (6)

11. Tran Chris GM16-17 141:43 10:34:16 (13) 10:47:53 (10) 11:05:16 (10) 11:14:22 (10) 11:18:00 (10) 11:22:19 (10) 11:32:00 (10) 11:41:44 (11) 12:04:51 (12) 12:09:53 (12)

14:07 (13) 13:37 (10) 17:23 (17) 09:06 (14) 03:38 (14) 04:19 (16) 09:41 (11) 09:44 (8) 23:07 (18) 05:02 (10)

12:15:32 (11) 12:24:19 (11) 12:34:25 (11) 12:37:46 (10) 12:41:52 (11)

05:39 (10) 08:47 (11) 10:06 (12) 03:21 (5) 04:06 (14)

12. Ross Rebekah GF16-17 142:40 10:33:55 (18) 10:46:50 (11) 11:04:33 (12) 11:13:32 (12) 11:17:47 (14) 11:21:25 (13) 11:31:18 (12) 11:41:18 (13) 12:03:50 (14) 12:09:15 (14)

15:50 (18) 12:55 (8) 17:43 (20) 08:59 (12) 04:15 (18) 03:38 (10) 09:53 (13) 10:00 (9) 22:32 (16) 05:25 (13)

12:14:31 (13) 12:23:20 (13) 12:33:46 (13) 12:37:13 (12) 12:40:45 (12)

05:16 (7) 08:49 (12) 10:26 (15) 03:27 (9) 03:32 (6)

13. Akert Karl GM18+ 143:25 10:18:22 (3) 10:33:56 (4) 10:39:52 (3) 10:48:44 (3) 10:51:46 (3) 10:55:09 (3) 11:02:53 (3) 11:14:29 (3) 11:50:54 (10) 11:58:28 (10)

07:03 (3) 15:34 (12) 05:56 (3) 08:52 (10) 03:02 (10) 03:23 (7) 07:44 (7) 11:36 (15) 36:25 (19) 07:34 (17)

12:08:36 (14) 12:16:54 (14) 12:24:35 (10) 12:31:01 (13) 12:34:44 (13)

10:08 (17) 08:18 (8) 07:41 (10) 06:26 (19) 03:43 (8)

14. Garza Brayden GM16-17 143:43 10:34:00 (19) 10:47:17 (13) 11:04:46 (14) 11:14:12 (15) 11:17:51 (15) 11:21:38 (16) 11:31:45 (15) 11:41:15 (14) 12:03:45 (15) 12:09:17 (15)

16:49 (19) 13:17 (9) 17:29 (18) 09:26 (15) 03:39 (15) 03:47 (12) 10:07 (14) 09:30 (7) 22:30 (15) 05:32 (14)

12:15:18 (15) 12:23:47 (15) 12:33:59 (15) 12:37:10 (14) 12:40:54 (14)
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06:01 (11) 08:29 (9) 10:12 (13) 03:11 (1) 03:44 (9)

15. Shapiro Micah GM18+ 144:50 10:18:16 (8) 10:43:24 (14) 10:54:43 (13) 11:03:15 (13) 11:06:48 (13) 11:10:50 (14) 11:21:08 (14) 11:34:04 (15) 11:47:41 (11) 11:54:44 (11)

11:04 (8) 25:08 (16) 11:19 (12) 08:32 (8) 03:33 (13) 04:02 (14) 10:18 (15) 12:56 (16) 13:37 (13) 07:03 (16)

11:59:00 (10) 12:10:49 (10) 12:23:37 (14) 12:28:17 (15) 12:32:02 (15)

04:16 (6) 11:49 (17) 12:48 (16) 04:40 (13) 03:45 (10)

16. Pohl Issac GM18+ 149:41 10:33:50 (20) 10:58:12 (16) 11:06:43 (16) 11:15:17 (17) 11:20:03 (17) 11:24:46 (17) 11:41:09 (16) 11:52:36 (16) 12:03:42 (16) 12:13:08 (16)

18:13 (20) 24:22 (15) 08:31 (9) 08:34 (9) 04:46 (19) 04:43 (18) 16:23 (17) 11:27 (13) 11:06 (12) 09:26 (18)

12:23:01 (16) 12:32:32 (16) 12:38:28 (16) 12:42:09 (16) 12:45:18 (16)

09:53 (16) 09:31 (14) 05:56 (7) 03:41 (10) 03:09 (4)

17. Mcbeath Layne G-REC 156:35 10:26:32 (21) 10:44:47 (18) 10:56:58 (19) 11:08:24 (19) 11:11:32 (19) 11:16:32 (19) 11:29:05 (17) 11:39:26 (17) 11:54:57 (17) 11:59:55 (17)

25:38 (21) 18:15 (14) 12:11 (13) 11:26 (20) 03:08 (11) 05:00 (19) 12:33 (16) 10:21 (11) 15:31 (14) 04:58 (9)

12:09:08 (17) 12:19:22 (17) 12:26:13 (17) 12:32:08 (17) 12:37:29 (17)

09:13 (15) 10:14 (16) 06:51 (8) 05:55 (16) 05:21 (17)

18. Sanders Austin GM16-17 159:27 10:11:12 (1) 11:11:38 (20) 11:20:34 (20) 11:28:02 (20) 11:30:30 (20) 11:33:54 (20) 11:39:56 (19) 11:54:41 (19) 12:04:31 (19) 12:08:41 (18)

06:05 (1) 60:26 (20) 08:56 (10) 07:28 (5) 02:28 (7) 03:24 (9) 06:02 (4) 14:45 (17) 09:50 (10) 04:10 (4)

12:16:09 (18) 12:30:40 (18) 12:38:13 (18) 12:41:36 (18) 12:44:34 (18)

07:28 (13) 14:31 (19) 07:33 (9) 03:23 (7) 02:58 (3)

19. Prockow Miles GM18+ 170:39 10:27:59 (12) 10:57:41 (17) 11:06:09 (17) 11:14:01 (18) 11:19:27 (18) 11:24:42 (18) 11:44:49 (18) 12:01:28 (18) 12:10:17 (18) 12:20:14 (19)

13:42 (12) 29:42 (18) 08:28 (8) 07:52 (6) 05:26 (20) 05:15 (20) 20:07 (18) 16:39 (19) 08:49 (8) 09:57 (19)

12:25:47 (19) 12:39:57 (19) 12:54:15 (19) 13:00:38 (19) 13:04:56 (19)

05:33 (9) 14:10 (18) 14:18 (17) 06:23 (18) 04:18 (15)

Camann Joseph GM18+ dnf 10:11:29 (5) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

07:19 (5) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- 10:04:10

---- ---- ---- ----

Mazariegos Cristian GM18+ mp 10:19:51 (10) 10:36:49 (12) 10:49:09 (9) 10:57:32 (9) 10:59:20 (9) 11:02:19 (9) ---- ---- ---- ----

12:46 (10) 16:58 (13) 12:20 (14) 08:23 (7) 01:48 (2) 02:59 (5) ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- 12:09:58

---- ---- ---- ----

Orange     (4600m, 55m)
1-137 2-132 3-139 4-133 5-123 6-108 7-145 8-121 9-120 10-119

F

1. Pratt Cade OM16-17 51:14 10:26:40 (3) 10:33:16 (1) 10:36:00 (1) 10:41:58 (1) 10:51:08 (1) 10:54:21 (1) 10:59:30 (1) 11:02:55 (1) 11:08:46 (1) 11:10:32 (1)

04:53 (3) 06:36 (1) 02:44 (1) 05:58 (1) 09:10 (6) 03:13 (5) 05:09 (4) 03:25 (15) 05:51 (6) 01:46 (18)

11:13:01 (1)

02:29 (7)

2. Patel Pratik OM18+ 71:39 10:25:35 (5) 10:33:32 (2) 10:39:14 (5) 10:51:11 (2) 11:01:02 (3) 11:06:34 (3) 11:11:57 (3) 11:18:23 (4) 11:25:29 (2) 11:27:37 (2)

06:29 (5) 07:57 (4) 05:42 (17) 11:57 (6) 09:51 (8) 05:32 (28) 05:23 (5) 06:26 (39) 07:06 (9) 02:08 (29)

11:30:45 (2)

03:08 (24)

3. Dill Steven OM18+ 72:59 11:04:25 (10) 11:16:31 (8) 11:19:51 (7) 11:30:15 (4) 11:38:56 (2) 11:42:04 (2) 11:48:36 (2) 11:52:07 (2) 12:06:22 (3) 12:07:51 (3)

07:16 (10) 12:06 (19) 03:20 (2) 10:24 (3) 08:41 (5) 03:08 (2) 06:32 (8) 03:31 (17) 14:15 (34) 01:29 (7)

12:10:08 (3)

02:17 (4)

4. Helliwell James OM18+ 75:42 10:24:34 (6) 10:32:49 (3) 10:37:10 (2) 10:56:00 (6) 11:04:31 (6) 11:12:35 (6) 11:21:10 (5) 11:24:01 (5) 11:29:25 (4) 11:31:04 (4)

06:30 (6) 08:15 (5) 04:21 (10) 18:50 (24) 08:31 (3) 08:04 (48) 08:35 (19) 02:51 (6) 05:24 (4) 01:39 (15)

11:33:46 (4)

02:42 (15)

5. Rengifo Angie OF18+ 85:02 11:04:55 (4) 11:15:38 (5) 11:20:28 (6) 11:31:40 (3) 11:43:25 (4) 11:48:29 (4) 12:07:29 (7) 12:10:58 (7) 12:18:42 (5) 12:21:06 (5)

05:24 (4) 10:43 (14) 04:50 (12) 11:12 (4) 11:45 (15) 05:04 (23) 19:00 (36) 03:29 (16) 07:44 (14) 02:24 (34)

12:24:33 (5)

03:27 (32)

6. Kunneke Pierre OM16-17 88:33 11:00:51 (1) 11:17:36 (11) 11:27:00 (12) 11:37:21 (7) 12:00:39 (13) 12:03:39 (12) 12:11:46 (13) 12:15:26 (13) 12:20:40 (6) 12:22:11 (6)

04:37 (1) 16:45 (29) 09:24 (36) 10:21 (2) 23:18 (42) 03:00 (1) 08:07 (17) 03:40 (21) 05:14 (2) 01:31 (9)

12:24:47 (6)

02:36 (10)

7. Carpena Lopez Jorge Alejandro OM18+ 88:40 10:54:13 (17) 11:03:17 (9) 11:07:20 (8) 11:30:42 (8) 11:39:04 (7) 11:42:13 (7) 11:48:45 (6) 11:51:47 (6) 12:08:18 (7) 12:09:49 (7)

10:25 (17) 09:04 (12) 04:03 (8) 23:22 (37) 08:22 (2) 03:09 (3) 06:32 (8) 03:02 (8) 16:31 (42) 01:31 (9)

12:12:28 (7)

02:39 (11)

8. Carmona Daniel OM16-17 92:34 10:29:57 (8) 10:41:40 (7) 10:46:50 (9) 10:59:49 (5) 11:08:20 (5) 11:12:12 (5) 11:16:34 (4) 11:18:42 (3) 11:52:21 (8) 11:53:45 (8)

06:54 (8) 11:43 (16) 05:10 (14) 12:59 (7) 08:31 (3) 03:52 (8) 04:22 (3) 02:08 (2) 33:39 (48) 01:24 (3)

11:55:37 (8)

01:52 (1)

9. Morrow Carter OM16-17 93:12 10:57:38 (36) 11:06:17 (14) 11:10:16 (13) 11:26:49 (9) 11:39:00 (9) 11:43:16 (9) 11:50:15 (8) 11:52:13 (8) 12:07:53 (10) 12:09:23 (9)

19:35 (36) 08:39 (7) 03:59 (7) 16:33 (19) 12:11 (18) 04:16 (17) 06:59 (12) 01:58 (1) 15:40 (37) 01:30 (8)

12:11:15 (9)

01:52 (1)

10. Kerzic Joshua OM18+ 93:18 10:15:23 (26) 10:43:58 (35) 10:47:40 (32) 11:01:59 (21) 11:10:16 (18) 11:14:21 (17) 11:21:52 (17) 11:24:07 (16) 11:29:54 (9) 11:31:28 (10)

15:17 (26) 28:35 (39) 03:42 (3) 14:19 (10) 08:17 (1) 04:05 (12) 07:31 (15) 02:15 (3) 05:47 (5) 01:34 (13)

11:33:24 (10)

01:56 (3)

11. Hernandez Codi OM16-17 94:45 10:57:35 (40) 11:06:14 (18) 11:10:27 (15) 11:26:39 (15) 11:38:47 (11) 11:41:58 (10) 11:48:53 (10) 11:51:57 (9) 12:06:29 (12) 12:08:20 (12)

21:30 (40) 08:39 (7) 04:13 (9) 16:12 (17) 12:08 (17) 03:11 (4) 06:55 (10) 03:04 (9) 14:32 (35) 01:51 (21)

12:10:50 (11)

02:30 (8)

12. Martinez Iris OF18+ 95:08 10:54:28 (15) 11:06:08 (12) 11:14:21 (11) 11:33:06 (10) 11:44:36 (8) 11:49:22 (8) 12:02:47 (15) 12:07:24 (15) 12:14:18 (11) 12:16:06 (11)

10:18 (15) 11:40 (15) 08:13 (30) 18:45 (23) 11:30 (13) 04:46 (20) 13:25 (29) 04:37 (29) 06:54 (8) 01:48 (19)

12:19:18 (12)

03:12 (28)

13. Smith Nathanael OM16-17 95:15 10:57:56 (39) 11:06:37 (16) 11:12:32 (16) 11:27:03 (13) 11:39:29 (10) 11:43:41 (11) 11:50:39 (12) 11:53:14 (10) 12:08:09 (13) 12:09:40 (13)

20:51 (39) 08:41 (9) 05:55 (19) 14:31 (12) 12:26 (22) 04:12 (14) 06:58 (11) 02:35 (5) 14:55 (36) 01:31 (9)

12:12:20 (13)

02:40 (13)

14. Gray Meghan OF18+ 97:48 10:57:41 (45) 11:06:30 (25) 11:12:09 (19) 11:26:46 (18) 11:39:07 (16) 11:43:20 (15) 11:50:27 (14) 11:52:48 (14) 12:06:55 (14) 12:08:22 (14)

24:10 (45) 08:49 (10) 05:39 (16) 14:37 (13) 12:21 (21) 04:13 (16) 07:07 (13) 02:21 (4) 14:07 (33) 01:27 (6)

12:11:19 (14)

02:57 (19)

15. Welch Hunter OM-13 99:26 10:39:34 (48) 10:48:51 (29) 10:54:17 (24) 11:14:38 (22) 11:25:07 (22) 11:29:35 (22) 11:35:38 (18) 11:40:21 (18) 11:47:51 (16) 11:49:16 (16)

27:24 (48) 09:17 (13) 05:26 (15) 20:21 (27) 10:29 (9) 04:28 (18) 06:03 (6) 04:43 (30) 07:30 (12) 01:25 (4)

11:51:36 (15)

02:20 (6)

16. Arreola Jesus OM16-17 99:51 10:58:51 (22) 11:25:17 (33) 11:34:29 (34) 11:48:51 (23) 12:00:14 (24) 12:03:36 (23) 12:11:55 (19) 12:14:48 (19) 12:20:44 (15) 12:22:15 (15)

13:37 (22) 26:26 (38) 09:12 (35) 14:22 (11) 11:23 (12) 03:22 (7) 08:19 (18) 02:53 (7) 05:56 (7) 01:31 (9)

12:25:05 (16)

02:50 (17)

17. Sufan Alaeddin OM16-17 103:38 10:32:42 (46) 10:53:13 (37) 10:58:11 (36) 11:14:41 (28) 11:25:15 (25) 11:29:27 (25) 11:35:50 (20) 11:40:09 (20) 11:47:48 (18) 11:49:13 (18)

24:33 (46) 20:31 (30) 04:58 (13) 16:30 (18) 10:34 (10) 04:12 (14) 06:23 (7) 04:19 (27) 07:39 (13) 01:25 (4)

11:51:47 (17)

02:34 (9)

18. Carrizales Gael OM16-17 103:57 10:21:58 (12) 10:33:55 (10) 10:41:08 (10) 11:03:10 (11) 11:19:00 (14) 11:25:39 (16) 11:35:23 (16) 11:40:23 (17) 11:52:27 (17) 11:54:55 (17)

07:47 (12) 11:57 (17) 07:13 (27) 22:02 (32) 15:50 (31) 06:39 (37) 09:44 (22) 05:00 (32) 12:04 (32) 02:28 (35)

11:58:08 (18)

03:13 (29)

19. Ketcham Caden OM16-17 107:07 10:11:32 (13) 10:19:24 (6) 10:23:08 (4) 10:53:16 (14) 11:08:10 (15) 11:12:14 (14) 11:16:16 (11) 11:21:14 (12) 11:46:44 (20) 11:48:04 (20)

08:17 (13) 07:52 (3) 03:44 (4) 30:08 (42) 14:54 (29) 04:04 (11) 04:02 (1) 04:58 (31) 25:30 (46) 01:20 (1)

11:50:22 (19)

02:18 (5)

20. Gonzalez Xakery OM16-17 107:55 10:11:28 (11) 10:19:17 (4) 10:23:12 (2) 10:53:18 (12) 11:08:17 (12) 11:12:09 (13) 11:16:26 (9) 11:21:26 (11) 11:47:14 (19) 11:48:50 (19)

07:22 (11) 07:49 (2) 03:55 (5) 30:06 (41) 14:59 (30) 03:52 (8) 04:17 (2) 05:00 (32) 25:48 (47) 01:36 (14)

11:52:01 (20)
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03:11 (25)

21. Mejia Jordy OM16-17 111:08 10:21:55 (24) 10:33:57 (13) 10:41:01 (14) 11:02:37 (19) 11:19:03 (21) 11:25:42 (24) 11:35:21 (21) 11:40:29 (21) 11:52:18 (21) 11:54:54 (21)

14:52 (24) 12:02 (18) 07:04 (24) 21:36 (31) 16:26 (32) 06:39 (37) 09:39 (21) 05:08 (34) 11:49 (29) 02:36 (40)

11:58:11 (21)

03:17 (30)

22. Jackson Jarrell OM16-17 112:24 10:15:19 (29) 10:44:00 (36) 10:48:49 (35) 11:03:05 (24) 11:12:39 (23) 11:16:31 (21) 11:34:33 (24) 11:42:00 (24) 11:47:12 (22) 11:48:54 (22)

16:09 (29) 28:41 (40) 04:49 (11) 14:16 (9) 09:34 (7) 03:52 (8) 18:02 (35) 07:27 (43) 05:12 (1) 01:42 (16)

11:51:34 (22)

02:40 (13)

23. Jaramillo Sebastian OM18+ 114:59 10:58:13 (43) 11:06:47 (21) 11:13:22 (18) 11:27:18 (16) 11:44:30 (17) 11:50:56 (19) 12:04:32 (22) 12:11:46 (22) 12:23:43 (23) 12:26:17 (23)

23:05 (43) 08:34 (6) 06:35 (21) 13:56 (8) 17:12 (33) 06:26 (32) 13:36 (30) 07:14 (41) 11:57 (31) 02:34 (39)

12:30:07 (23)

03:50 (38)

24. Griffin Cyrus OM18+ 116:00 10:57:46 (44) 11:06:35 (24) 11:12:20 (17) 11:27:15 (17) 11:44:33 (19) 11:50:58 (20) 12:04:36 (23) 12:11:55 (23) 12:23:50 (24) 12:26:19 (24)

23:37 (44) 08:49 (10) 05:45 (18) 14:55 (16) 17:18 (34) 06:25 (31) 13:38 (31) 07:19 (42) 11:55 (30) 02:29 (36)

12:30:09 (24)

03:50 (38)

25. Soto Natalia OF16-17 116:45 10:37:36 (14) 11:02:35 (27) 11:12:39 (27) 11:27:19 (20) 11:39:32 (20) 11:43:39 (18) 12:05:36 (25) 12:11:53 (25) 12:19:12 (25) 12:20:56 (25)

09:28 (14) 24:59 (33) 10:04 (43) 14:40 (14) 12:13 (19) 04:07 (13) 21:57 (38) 06:17 (38) 07:19 (11) 01:44 (17)

12:24:53 (25)

03:57 (41)

26. Corriston Jensen OM16-17 123:06 11:04:15 (23) 11:18:58 (15) 11:30:39 (20) 11:54:15 (25) 12:12:15 (26) 12:18:50 (26) 12:31:59 (26) 12:36:04 (26) 12:47:20 (26) 12:49:40 (26)

14:02 (23) 14:43 (21) 11:41 (48) 23:36 (40) 18:00 (36) 06:35 (33) 13:09 (25) 04:05 (26) 11:16 (27) 02:20 (30)

12:53:19 (26)

03:39 (35)

27. Sowell Jillian OF16-17 124:05 11:04:07 (25) 11:19:01 (17) 11:30:24 (23) 11:53:45 (26) 12:12:17 (27) 12:18:52 (27) 12:32:04 (27) 12:36:26 (27) 12:47:23 (27) 12:49:45 (27)

